AD 43 Registration Trend
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e=f==Republican % [32.89%32.58%31.84%31.65%|31.49%)31.42%31.31%30.86%|29.69%|30.01%|32.69%29.75%|29.72%|29.56%|29.47%|29.53%
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DTS + OTH% |22.00%23.31%|24.51%|24.74%|24.93%|24.99%|25.07%|25.63%|26.60%25.78%|25.94%|25.73%|26.04%|26.07%|26.18%|26.14%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % | DTS + OTH% | Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 33.16% 46.09% 20.75% 65,231 90,653 40,818 196,702
Oct - 15 Day Close 32.89% 45.11% 22.00% 62,346 85,530 41,708 189,584
Oct. 2003 32.58% 44.11% 23.31% 62,619 84,791 44,804 192,214
March 2004 31.84% 43.65% 24.51% 56,957 78,082 43,848 178,887
April 2004 31.65% 43.62% 24.74% 57,212 78,845 44,715 180,772
May 2004 31.49% 43.58% 24.93% 57,391 79,424 45,425 182,240
June 2004 31.42% 43.58% 24.99% 56,247 78,004 44,739 178,990
July 2004 31.31% 43.62% 25.07% 56,308 78,449 45,069 179,826
Mid. Sept. 2004 30.86% 43.52% 25.63% 56,218 79,274 46,682 182,174
March 2005 29.69% 43.70% 26.60% 58,026 85,405 51,995 195,426
June 2005 30.01% 44.22% 25.78% 59,118 87,108 50,770 196,996
Aug. 2006 32.69% 44.18% 25.94% 53,825 80,478 46,551 180,854
Oct - 15 Day Close 29.75% 44.15% 25.73% 53,739 80,391 46,476 180,606
Jan. 2006 29.72% 44.25% 26.04% 53,394 79,497 46,783 179,674
Feb. 2006 29.56% 44.36% 26.07% 52,904 79,389 46,653 178,946
March 2006 29.47% 44.35% 26.18% 52,886 79,574 46,983 179,443
April 2006 29.53% 44.33% 26.14% 52,887 79,403 46,823 179,113
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